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Disclaimer

Any forward-looking statements that may be made about future events, at business perspective, at
operational and financial projections and goals, and the growth potential of WEG in the future,
constitute mere beliefs and expectations of WEG’s management, based on information currently

available.

These statements involve risks and uncertainties and therefore depend on circumstances that may
or may not occur. Investors should understand that general economic, industrial, and other
operating conditions may affect WEG's future performance and lead to results that differ from those

expressed in such forward-looking statements.

5



WEG Day 2018

Agenda

8:00 am

8:40 am

8:50 am

9:10 am

9:30 am

9:50 am

10:10 am

10:40 am

11:00 am

11:20 am
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Registration and Breakfast

Opening Remarks

Electro-Electronic Equipment Update
GTD Update

North America Operations

Asia Operations

Q&A — Businesses

Financial Performance

Strategy and Outlook

Q&A and Closing Remarks

Speakers

Harry Schmelzer Jr.

CEO
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Siegfried Kreutzfeld
Managing Director
(China)

WEGDAY2018

André Luis Rodrigues
CFO

Peter Barry
Managing Director
(USA)
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